
2023 KWPN-NA KEURING TOUR 
Saturday, August 26, 2023 

Doc Ridge Dressage 
Puslinch, ON Canada 

HOST:  Paula Horton and Emily Hill 
CONTACT: 905-399-7096 

EMAIL:  docridge.equine@gmail.com 

Sunday, August. 27, 2023 
Canadream Farm 

Dunvegan, ON, Canada 
HOST:  MJ Proulx 

CONTACT: 514-293-3483 
EMAIL:  info@canadreamfarm.com 

Monday, August. 28, 2023 
Shooting Star Farm 
Spofford, NH 03462 
HOST:  Scot Tolman 

CONTACT: 603-363-4301 
EMAIL:  tolmanc@icloud.com 

Tuesday, August. 29, 2023 
On Course Riding Academy 

Lafayette, NJ 
HOST:  Katie Moriarty 

CONTACT: 201-230-7653 
EMAIL:  oncourseriding@msn.com 

Wednesday, August. 30, 2023 
Iron Spring Farm 

Coatesville, PA 
HOST:  Mary Alice Malone 
CONTACT: 610-383-4717 

EMAIL:  info@ironspringfarm.com 

Thursday, August. 31, 2023 
Six Pound Farm 

Suffolk, VA 
HOST:  Tracy Geller 

CONTACT: 262-903-8540 
EMAIL:  sixpoundfarm@gmail.com 

Friday, Sept. 1, 2023 
MP Sporthorses 
North Carolina 

HOST:  Melanie Harper 
CONTACT: 802-233-1591 

EMAIL:  Mpsporthorses@gmail.com 

Saturday, Sept. 2, 2023 
Le Bonheur Equestrian 

Chatsworth, GA 
HOST:  Daniel Sarango 

CONTACT: 706-847-8737 
EMAIL: lebonheurequestrian@gmail.com 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Sunday, Sept. 3, 2023
Florida Horse Park

Ocala, FL 
HOST:  Emily Holmes

 CONTACT: 609-970-0023
 EMAIL:  

fivehoundfarm@gmail.com 

END EAST COAST CIRCUIT 

BEGIN WEST COAST CIRCUIT 

Sunday, Sept. 3, 2023 Norwegian 
Hill Farm Oconomowoc, WI 

HOST:  Deanna Greulich 
CONTACT: 262-966-9798 EMAIL:  

dmgreulich@yahoo.com 

Monday, September 4, 2023 Spy 
Coast Farm 

Lexington, KY 
HOST:  Kelly Gage 

CONTACT: 859-699-7383 EMAIL:  
tempichange@gmail.com 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 
Mane on Fire Farm 

Campbell, TX 
HOST:  Morgan Kennedy 
CONTACT: 972-369-2753 

EMAIL:  mpkenned@gmail.com 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 
Sonnenberg Farm 

Sherwood, OR 
HOST:  Dan and Gina Reudiger 

CONTACT: 503-582-1986 
EMAIL:  info@sonnenberg.us 

Thursday, September 7, 2023 Silver 
View Equestrian 

Bend, OR 
HOST:  Kanoe Godby 

CONTACT: 541-977-4599 
EMAIL:  kanoedurdan@gmail.com 

Fri/Sat Sept. 8-9, 2023 
DG Bar 

Hanford, CA 
HOST:  Willy Arts 

CONTACT: 559-732-7738 
EMAIL:  willyarts@dgbarranch.com 

Sunday, September 10, 2023 
Pierce College 

Woodland Hills, CA  91367 
HOST:  Elizabeth Evans 

CONTACT: 818-325-5228 
EMAIL:  

Elizabeth@MischiefFarm.com 

Monday, September 11, 2023 
TBA 

Colorado 
HOST:  Karen Bannister/Heather 

Sarno 
CONTACT: 303-594-1533 

EMAIL:  info@whiteharvestfarms.com 

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 
Valleyfield Farm 

Parkland County, AB Canada 
HOST:  Ellicia Edgar 

CONTACT: 780-994-9887 
EMAIL:  valleyfieldfarm@icloud.com 

Harness Horse 
Keurings 

(No riding horses) 

Tuesday/Wednesday, Aug 29 - 30 

Rocky Ridge Stables 
 Honey Brook, PA 19344 

Host: Aaron Fisher  
Contact:717-475-5917 

EMAIL: 
aaronfisher.rockyridge@gmail.com 

Friday/Saturday , September 1-2 

Wim Cazemier Equine Center
 Host: Wim

 
 Cazemier 

Con
 
tact: 

260-446-4
 
291 (Wim)

hhcazemier@icloud.com
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